
 

Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email

Carolinas Medical Center Hanna Lyons Hanna.Lyons@atriumhealth.org

Cedars Sinai Orthopaedic Center Stacey Wilson Stacey.Wilson3@cshs.org

Harvard Orthopaedic Trauma Karen Bernstein KMBERNSTEIN@PARTNERS.ORG

Hospital for Special Surgery Iwona Kruk kruki@hss.edu

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service (HOTS) Cholly Minton cminton@hughston.com

IU Methodist Orthopaedic Trauma Fellowship Hollyn Mangione hmangion@iupui.edu

Jersey City Medical Center Bertha Torres bertha.torres@rwjbh.org

Los Angeles County USC Medical Center Christine Curry Christine.Curry@med.usc.edu

MetroHealth Medical Center Brigid Jackson bjackson1@metrohealth.org

Orlando Regional Medical Center Julie Brown, C-TAGME julie.brown@orlandohealth.com

OrthoIndy Kimberly Fitzpatrick kifitzpatrick@orthoindy.com

R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center Earlene Thomas  ethomas@umoa.umm.edu

Regions Trauma Center/Univ. of Minnesota Orthopaedic Sheryl Dudgeon sheryl.m.dudgeon@healthpartners.com

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Monique Smith mas985@njms.rutgers.edu

San Diego Trauma Fellowship Rowena Didyavong   rowena@otfssd.com

University of Alabama (UAB) Elizabeth Wallace eawallace@uabmc.edu

University of California, San Diego Sandra Gutierrez s5gutierrez@ucsd.edu

University of California, San Francisco Jenny McHenry jenny.mchenry@ucsf.edu

University of Louisville School of Medicine Tammy Thompson tmthom20@louisville.edu

University of Mississippi Nathan Bean rbean@umc.edu

University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela-majed@ouhsc.edu

University of Tennessee - Campbell Clinic Rosemary Bankston rbanksto@uthsc.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio LaShun Matthews matthewsl@uthscsa.edu

Wake Forest Katie Joyce khjoyce@wakehealth.edu

Washington University School of Medicine/Barnes-Jewish HospitalKaren O'Dell odellk@wustl.edu
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